
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC; Date
Recorded= 1997/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701070000
06521

01/07/1997
03:26:15

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

21 147 Lot#:94 Lot:&
Blk:0 Book:21
Pg:147
Desc:95,96
AND 97

199701280000
28401

01/28/1997
01:37:00

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

21 59 Lot#:462 Lot:&
Book:21 Pg:59
Desc:463, 464,
496 & 480

199701280000
28411

01/28/1997
01:37:02

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:496
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28431

01/28/1997
01:37:04

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:463
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28421

01/28/1997
01:37:03

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:464
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28491

01/28/1997
01:37:11

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:483
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28451

01/28/1997
01:37:06

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:480
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28471

01/28/1997
01:37:08

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:478
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28461

01/28/1997
01:37:07

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:467
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28481

01/28/1997
01:37:10

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:476
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28441

01/28/1997
01:37:05

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:462
Book:21 Pg:59

199701280000
28511

01/28/1997
01:37:13

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

20 144 Lot#:367
Book:20
Pg:144

199701280000
28501

01/28/1997
01:37:12

CARTER
HOME
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

21 59 Lot#:495
Book:21 Pg:59


