Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199701070000 06521	01/07/1997 03:26:15	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			21	147		Description Lot#:94 Lot:& Blk:0 Book:21 Pg:147 Desc:95,96 AND 97
199701280000 28401	01/28/1997 01:37:00	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			21	59		Lot#:462 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:59 Desc:463, 464, 496 & 480
199701280000 28411	01/28/1997 01:37:02	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:496 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28431	01/28/1997 01:37:04	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:463 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28421	01/28/1997 01:37:03	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:464 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28491	01/28/1997 01:37:11	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:483 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28451	01/28/1997 01:37:06	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:480 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28471	01/28/1997 01:37:08	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:478 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28461	01/28/1997 01:37:07	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:467 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28481	01/28/1997 01:37:10	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:476 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28441	01/28/1997 01:37:05	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:462 Book:21 Pg:59
199701280000 28511	01/28/1997 01:37:13	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			20	144		Lot#:367 Book:20 Pg:144
199701280000 28501	01/28/1997 01:37:12	CARTER HOME BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH			21	59		Lot#:495 Book:21 Pg:59